Date In:13/6/18-18:43	Jcb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Rei No: Maj hazroly 625/ry	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: DLT33TV	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		d
D.O.A :12/8/18-13:20	i-Motor Claim Form		ESIS BUTTO TO PERSONAL TO A SALES
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2	hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(	Tel: Fax	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 7	PD(353)1 INC	( )/Non-INC( )	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: (	Period: (	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)
	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-		10/1
			770]
	) Warranty: YES ( )/NO (		
	\$1,000( )/\$2,000( )		
General Remarks:-			
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's			
		h.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail In			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Inv	voice: YES( ) / NO( );	Towing Co: (	. )
Remarks:- (INC horling: 6788 661)	6)	Date & Turns Completed	Done by
		and the second s	
	) / Courtesy Car ( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	*	
	( )		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:      Injury:	( ) >\$3000] ( )		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:      Injury:	( ) >\$3000] ( )		SPLOWNER.
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:      Injury:	( ) >\$3000] ( )		SPICALLE .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	( ) >\$3000] ( )		Service Servic
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:      Injury:	( ) >\$3000] ( )		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:      Injury:	( ) >\$3000] ( )		A TACOCA N. S. S.
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:      Injury:	( ) >\$3000] ( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )		Anit (5) Airit (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	( ) > \$3000] ( )	eparation Checklist	Amit (S) Amit (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( ) > \$3000] ( )  Invoice Pr	cparation Checklist	Anit (S) Amit (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date Time: Actions  NAR 20034  Luimant's Particulars:-	( ) > \$3000] ( )  Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama	eparation Checklist  nt Reporting (\$30);  to Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (5) Amit (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  NAROTO 34  Luimant's Particulars:-	( ) > \$3000] ( )  Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow	cparation Checklist.  at Reporting (530);  at Assessment (5100); INC (580)  Fee S40/54  Through Survey 512	Anit (5) Anit (5)  FA Bill Add Bill  5
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date Time: Actions  NAR 20034  Luimant's Particulars:-	( ) > \$3000] ( )  Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow	cparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  to Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Fee \$40/54  Through Survey \$12  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Anit (5) Anit (5)  FA Bill Add Bill  5
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  NAROTO34  Laimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	( ) > \$3000] ( )  Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow	cparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30); Inc Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Inc Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100) Inc Assessment (\$100); INC	Anit (5) Amit (5)  [Anit (5) Amit (5)  [Anit (5) Amit (5)  Anit (5) Amit (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NAROTO 34  Enimant's Particulars:-  iver/Owner:	Invoice Pr   Invoice Pr   1) AR : Accide   2) DA : Dama   3) TF : Towing   4) FT : Follow   5) FT : Follow   For claiming   6) TR : Re-ins   7) N1 : Idae D.	cparation Checklist  Int Reporting (530); Inc Assessment (5100); INC (580) Fee S40/54  Through Survey S12  Through Survey (Resurvey) S3  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section S7  4 + SMRT Survey S16	Anit (5) Amt (5)  [Anit (5) Amt (5)  [Anit (5) Amt (5)  Anit (5) Amt (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:  Intact No: Imaged Portion:	Invoice Pr   1) AR : Accide   2) DA : Dame   3) TF : Towing   4) FT : Follow   5) FT : Follow   For claiming   6) TR : Re-ins   7) N1 : Idae D.   8) NTUC Addi	cparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30); Inc Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Inc Assessment (\$100); INC	Anit (5) Amt (5)  [Anit (5) Amt (5)  [Anit (5) Amt (5)  Anit (5) Amt (5)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Actions  Actions  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Injury:	Invoice Pr   Invoice Pr   1) AR : Accide   2) DA : Dama   3) TF : Towing   4) FT : Follow   5) FT : Follow   For claiming   6) TR : Re-ins   7) N1 : Idae D.   8) NTUC Addi	cparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30); Inc Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) INC (\$80) Inc Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	Anit (5) Amit (3) [ABill Add Bill 5 0 0
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:  Intact No: Imaged Portion:	Invoice Pr   1) AR: Accide   2) DA: Dama;   3) TF: Towing   4) FT: Follow   5) FT: Follow   For claiming   6) TR: Re-ins;   7) N1: Idae D.   8) NTUC Addi   OD!*   N5: Courte   N6: Repair	cparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  to Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Fee \$40/\$4  Through Survey \$12  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  section \$7  4 + SMRT Survey \$16  tional Services  sy Car / Tpl Allowance \$  Co-ordination \$1	Anit (5) Amit (3)  [it Bill Add Bill  5 0 0 5 0
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Actions  Laimant's Particulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr   Invoice Pr   1) AR : Accide   2) DA : Dama   3) TF : Towing   4) FT : Follow   5) FT : Follow   For claiming   6) TR : Re-ins   7) N1 : Idae D.   8) NTUC Addi   QD *   *N5: Courte   *N6: Repair   *N7: Fost R	cparation Checklist  at Reporting (530);  A Assessment (5100); INC (580)  Fee S40/54  Through Survey S12  Through Survey (Resurvey) S3  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  section S7  A + SMRT Survey S16  tional Services:  Ty Car / Tpt Allowance S1  cpair Inspection S2	Ant (5) Am (3) [A Bill Add Bill 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 5 5
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date Time: Actions  NAROTO34  Laimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  Intact No:  Imaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Inditors! Comments:-	Invoice Pr   1) AR : Acide   2) DA : Dame   3) TF : Towing   4) FT : Follow   5) if T : Follow   For claiming   6) TR : Re-ins   7) N1 : Idae D.   3) NTUC Addi   OD*   *N5: Courte   *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R.   *N8: DV / C.   *N8:	cparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  to Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Fee \$40/\$4  Through Survey \$12  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section \$7  4 + SMRT Survey \$16  tional Services  sy Car / Tpt Allowance \$  Co-ordination \$1  spair Inspection \$2  ollect Excess Coordination \$	Ant(5) Am(1)  [ABill Add Bill  5 0 0 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pr   1) AR : Acide   2) DA : Dame   3) TF : Towing   4) FT : Follow   5) if T : Follow   For claiming   6) TR : Re-ins   7) N1 : Idae D.   3) NTUC Addi   OD*   *N5: Courte   *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R.   *N8: DV / C.   *N8:	cparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  to Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Fee \$40/\$4  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  at + SMRT Survey \$16  tional Services:  sy Car / Tpt Allowance \$  Co-ordination \$1  cpair Inspection \$2  ollect Excess Coordination \$2  P (Non INC) against INC \$2	Anit(5) Anit(3)  [Anit(5) Anit(3)  [Anit(5) Anit(3)  Add Bill  5 00  5 00  5 00  5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/08/2018 18:43
Date Of Accident	12/08/2018 13:20
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE TWDS SENGKANG BEFORE TAMPINES LINK EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJL5335U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHIN ZHEN YU LEONARD
NRIC No	S9046836G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90086862
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90086862
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA3SP LUX
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MOMVP000003761-00-000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHIN ZHEN YU, LEONARD
NRIC No	S9046836G
Date Of Birth	03/12/1990
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/07/2013
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90086862
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-90086862
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 275C COMPASS VALE LINK

#09-228

Postcode

543275

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

SENGKANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 SENGKANG SQUARE #01-02 SINGAPORE , POSTCODE:

545025, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800 - 3438999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20180812/2063.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBL3571L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 18

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### MPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the secident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Contre established by the General insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

t understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monstary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
    which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
    external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this occident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
  to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (a) thy Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the locurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (naturally their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapora, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (b) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
    regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	Along	TPE	TAMPINES	TOWARDS	SENG KANG	Before	Tum
	7-10-1						linex
4411					Vehicle A:		7 67
			HALL		ISJL5335		
4444		erant tandakan					-
Andrew Andrew			2m3				es.
		_1	B		- NEHICLE 13	filibli	
		<b>A</b>			FBL 357	44-1	
+++++							
11111	111111			1 ] ] ] ] ]			
DESCRIBE CIRCL							amproj.
Veh	icle A	has co	me to a ne	ar stop will	3 - 5 secon	ds of	
time	to react	to ave	nd a acciden	+ How the V	chicle B was hea	ding st	
					to the situation		
			resulted in c				
14	civ is a	highway	Cumera Men(b	N 3 H168A	highway lamppost	Comers.	
		9-31		1			
The state of the s		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			AUT TO AU	U4.7%	
- water				THE STATE OF THE S	and the same of th	The same of the sa	
Ec	Howard for	low 00	lice report	THE PARTY OF THE P			
THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN STREET, THE PA	1	to to	is tepsis		and the state of t		
		Opposite Printers and the		COMP.			
			TO 450 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	- Charles and the second	TOTAL STREET	777.00	
					Secretary of the Contraction		-
		***	Sirker Lagragian St. (1990) St. (1991) St. (	and the first to a second the first to	M-15	e. ect. 980.	
					TOTAL TO CA		-
					T-1		_
		- W- W-			SARAMAN	- Terretowa	$\dashv$
							-
					-		
							_
APPLIA DE SECTION		more and a second			ATT 1		}
DECLARATION (Ave declare the	foregoine partic	utars are to	ac in every respect.		0.00	Λ	
N IN		- war on the control of the	MAN			Y	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 12 August 18 Accident Time: 13: 20 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	THE TAMPINES TOWARDS SENGKANG Before
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SJL 5335U Tampines link exit.
Vehicle Make/Model	: MAZDA 3
Insurance Company	: Great American Policy No. MOMYP000003761-00-00
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	CHIN ZHEN YU, LEONARD
Owner or Company Contact No.	: GOO86867 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: CHIN ZHEN YU, LEONARD 59046836G
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	:03/12/1990 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 15 Jul 2013
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	:APT BLK 275C COMPASSVALE LINK #09-228
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Weiguan 03/2@gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	Oriver): 1
Was there any video Captured by o Exact purpose for which vehicle w	ar camera: YES \NS as being used at the time of accident Private use) Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: FBL 3571	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180812/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C

2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE

545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

Date/Time Report Made:

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 018 16:52	Made:	Vide Report No.: G/20180812/0125	Station Diary No.: 80		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	等是 [1] (1] (2) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E	The movement of the residence of		
	f Informant: HEN YU, LE		Address: APT BLK 275C COMPASSVALE LINK #09-228 SINGAPORE 543275			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9046836G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90086862			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 27	Date of Birth: 03/12/1990	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: SALES			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/08/2018 13:20	Type of Location Straight Road	
	XPRESSWAY				
Weather: R		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Tra		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis	sion: ring Vehicles - Head To R			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBL3571L	Motorcycle				Slightly Damaged	0
SJL5335U	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA3SP LUX	White	Seriously Damaged	

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJL5335U	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	MT2018AVAES009 9	26/04/2018	25/04/2019





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180812/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved	SALES NO.	THE PARK STREET		MESTERS.	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	sina: NA
Driver	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	ANTE DES	K. LETT BARRE		THE WAY	ASSESSED OF SERVICE
Name	CHIN ZHEN YU, LE	CHIN ZHEN YU, LEONARD		ID No		S9046836G
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	90086862
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree o		NIL	

### Brief Details.

On the 12/08/2018 at about 1320hrs, I was driving my vehicle bearing the registration plate number SJL5335U along TPE near to Tampines Link Exit and I was driving on the 1st lane. While driving, there was vehicle in front of my vehicle, and he was slowing down his vehicle with his hazard light on. I then slow down my vehicle and subsequently, then came to a stop. However, right after I came to stop, I felt an impact on the rear of my vehicle. I the alighted from my vehicle and discovered that a motorcycle bearing the registration plate number FBL3571L had collided to the rear of my vehicle. I then immediately checked of the rider and called for ambulance as her right leg was bleeding.

After which, Traffic police and ambulance came and attended to us. The rider was then conveyed to hospital and I was advised by the Traffic Police to lodge a police report. As such, I am lodging this report.





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180812/2063

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 1 TENG WEI KANG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/08/2018 16:52
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI NORASHIKIN BINTE DAUD Contact No.: 65476439	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	Signature:

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9046836G



16831



laurie

CHIN ZHEN YU, LEONARD

钟

车 宇

CHINESE

03-12-1990

M

A

SINGAPORE

5707223







Date of leave

10-02-2017

APT BLK 275C COMPASSVALE LINK #09-228 SINGAPORE 543275



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES,

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 15 Jul 2013 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A



# GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

UEN: T15FC0029B GST REG. NO.: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190

TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Policy Details

Certificate Number Policyholder Name MOMVP000003761-00-000

Chassis Number

Private Car (Third Party Only)

Chin Zhen Yu Leonard C

: JMBK106280441719

NCD Entitlement

Nil

Engine Number

Z6746094

Hire Purchase

N/A

Registration Number

: SJL5335U

Period of Insurance

From 26/04/2018 (00:00) To 25/04/2019 (23:59) (Both Dates Inclusive)

# Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to Drive

- a) The Policyholder
- Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor or so has been Vehicle permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

### Limitations as to Use

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for Policyholder's business

This Policy does not cover:

- a) Use for Hire and Reward
- b) Use for racing, pace making, reliability trial or speed testing
- Use for carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade of business
- Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987(Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

Excess (Section 1)

N/A

Workshop

Not Applicable

Excess (Section 2)

N/A

Off Peak Car

No

Windscreen Excess

N/A

NCD Protection

No

### **Driver Details**

Main Driver

Chin Zhen Yu Leonard

Named Driver 1

N/A

Named Driver 2

N/A

Named Driver 3

N/A

Name of Intermediary

AVA Insurance Brokers Pte Ltd

Date of Issue

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Signed for and on behalf of

Great American Insurance Company

Authorised Signatory

gaw